Catholic Conference Championship at Jersey City Armory (Girls)

2/10/2006

Fr/Soph 4 x 400 Relay

Nesi, Frances
Egidio, Gina
Colombo, Katie
Lowe, Tess

1000 Meters
Whitefleet, Allie
Gigl, Katie
Roth, Jillian

55 Meters
Broderick, Ashley
Howard, Ivohna

600 Meters

3 Lowe, Tess

300 Meters
Nesi, Frances
Broderick, Ashley
Howard, lvohna

1600 Meters
Roth, Jillian

400
400
400
400

1:08.70
1:10.60
1:09.70
1:06.30

4:35.80

3:33.30
3:39.10
3:17.30

7.96
7.98

1:53.40

48.90
47.70
47.90

5:42.60

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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