

E #/	Sanh 4 v 400 Dal			0
r 17	Soph 4 x 400 Rel	-	4.00.70	Comments
	Nesi, Frances	400	1:08.70	
	Egidio, Gina	400	1:10.60	
	Colombo, Katie	400	1:09.70	
	Lowe, Tess	400_	1:06.30	
			4:35.80	
10	00 Meters			Comments
	Whitefleet, Allie		3:33.30	
	Gigl, Katie		3:39.10	
	Roth, Jillian		3:17.30	
55	Meters			Comments
	Broderick, Ashley		7.96	
	Howard, Ivohna		7.98	
60	0 Meters			Comments
3	Lowe, Tess		1:53.40	
30	0 Meters			Comments
	Nesi, Frances		48.90	
	Broderick, Ashley		47.70	
	Howard, Ivohna		47.90	
16	00 Meters			Comments
	Roth, Jillian		5:42.60	